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202101120000
18600

01/12/2021
10:34:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCCLUNG
APRIL R

Instr
#:20200108000
011490

202101120000
18650

01/12/2021
10:34:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PARKER
CHRISTOPHE
R L

Instr
#:20180625000
224770

202101120000
18700

01/12/2021
10:34:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TINSLEY
JIMMY W

Instr
#:20180214000
048220

202101120000
18720

01/12/2021
10:34:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRAND KEVIN
O

Instr
#:20200225000
073410

202101120000
18740

01/12/2021
10:35:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LAWLEY LEE
ANN

Instr
#:20200212000
059570

202101120000
18790

01/12/2021
10:35:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KELSEY
STARLA R

Instr
#:20200928000
436150

202101120000
18780

01/12/2021
10:35:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

POWELL
STANLEY K

Instr
#:20190205000
038120

202101250000
38490

01/25/2021
09:24:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOORE
EDWARD T

202101250000
38470

01/25/2021
09:24:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOHNSON
COREY C

202101250000
38500

01/25/2021
09:24:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOORE
EDWARD T

202101250000
38480

01/25/2021
09:24:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NIX DANIEL A

202101250000
38530

01/25/2021
09:24:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARROWOOD
JENNIFER Y

202101250000
38510

01/25/2021
09:24:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REDD GARY
W

202101250000
38540

01/25/2021
09:24:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CROSIER
JOHN P

202101250000
38520

01/25/2021
09:24:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HAUPT JASON
W

202101250000
38560

01/25/2021
09:24:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RENTERIA
JOSE
GUADALUPE

202101250000
38600

01/25/2021
09:24:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TURNBULL
MARILEE L

202101250000
38580

01/25/2021
09:24:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MELTON
KRISHENA M



202101250000
38680

01/25/2021
09:25:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COMBS
SUSAN S

202101250000
38660

01/25/2021
09:24:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RIVAS
ROBERTO
CARLOS

202101250000
38670

01/25/2021
09:25:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MORROW
STEVEN T

202101250000
38730

01/25/2021
09:39:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HCS LLC

202101250000
38750

01/25/2021
09:39:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OAK
MOUNTAIN
GLASS
SERVICES
LLC

202101250000
38770

01/25/2021
09:39:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LNA OF
ALABAMA LLC

202101250000
38800

01/25/2021
09:39:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

202101250000
38760

01/25/2021
09:39:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KG
INSULATION
INC

202101130000
21670

01/13/2021
12:51:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIKES OF
ALABAMA II
INC

202101250000
40860

01/25/2021
03:28:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BARR REGINA
T

202101250000
40870

01/25/2021
03:28:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPEC 9
CONTRACT
FLOORING
GROUP LLC

202101250000
40880

01/25/2021
03:28:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SASSY GIRL
BOUTIQUE
LLC


