Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101120000 18600	01/12/2021 10:34:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCCLUNG APRIL R					Instr #:20200108000 011490	
202101120000 18650	01/12/2021 10:34:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PARKER CHRISTOPHE R L					Instr #:20180625000 224770	
202101120000 18700	01/12/2021 10:34:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TINSLEY JIMMY W					Instr #:20180214000 048220	
202101120000 18720	01/12/2021 10:34:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRAND KEVIN O					Instr #:20200225000 073410	
202101120000 18740	01/12/2021 10:35:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LAWLEY LEE ANN					Instr #:20200212000 059570	
202101120000 18790	01/12/2021 10:35:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KELSEY STARLA R					Instr #:20200928000 436150	
202101120000 18780	01/12/2021 10:35:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	POWELL STANLEY K					Instr #:20190205000 038120	
202101250000 38490	01/25/2021 09:24:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOORE EDWARD T						
202101250000 38470	01/25/2021 09:24:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHNSON COREY C						
202101250000 38500	01/25/2021 09:24:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOORE EDWARD T						
202101250000 38480	01/25/2021 09:24:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NIX DANIEL A						
202101250000 38530	01/25/2021 09:24:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARROWOOD JENNIFER Y						
202101250000 38510	01/25/2021 09:24:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REDD GARY W						
202101250000 38540	01/25/2021 09:24:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CROSIER JOHN P						
202101250000 38520	01/25/2021 09:24:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HAUPT JASON W						
202101250000 38560	01/25/2021 09:24:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RENTERIA JOSE GUADALUPE						
202101250000 38600	01/25/2021 09:24:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TURNBULL MARILEE L						
202101250000 38580	01/25/2021 09:24:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MELTON KRISHENA M						

202101250000 38680	01/25/2021 09:25:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COMBS SUSAN S			
202101250000 38660	01/25/2021 09:24:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RIVAS ROBERTO CARLOS			
202101250000 38670	01/25/2021 09:25:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MORROW STEVEN T			
202101250000 38730	01/25/2021 09:39:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HCS LLC			
202101250000 38750	01/25/2021 09:39:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OAK MOUNTAIN GLASS SERVICES LLC			
202101250000 38770	01/25/2021 09:39:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LNA OF ALABAMA LLC			
202101250000 38800	01/25/2021 09:39:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC			
202101250000 38760	01/25/2021 09:39:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KG INSULATION INC			
202101130000 21670	01/13/2021 12:51:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIKES OF ALABAMA II INC			
202101250000 40860	01/25/2021 03:28:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BARR REGINA T			
202101250000 40870	01/25/2021 03:28:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPEC 9 CONTRACT FLOORING GROUP LLC			
202101250000 40880	01/25/2021 03:28:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SASSY GIRL BOUTIQUE LLC			